Arts and Science
. Adams

. Beach

. Dickey

. E-Rahimy

. Fachnger

. Garvie

. Hird

. Johnson

. Kyser

AOZ0TODBLOZ

Business
B. Foo
P. Lobb

Education
L. Cheng

New Senators
2011-2012

Kinesiology and Health Sciences
Economicqreplacing K. Kyser)
Art

Artsci'l4

German Language and Literature
Economics

Sociology

Artsci'12

Geology (On leave Winter 2012)

BConi14
BCom 13

Education

Engineering and Applied Science

P. Oosthuizen

Graduate Studies
D. Moore

Health Sciences
H. Abdollah
D.H. Maurice

J. Medves

E. Phillpotts

A. Summers

Law
M. Walters

School of Religion
B. Erochina

Staff
P. Hart

Ex-Officio

M. Campbell

J. Burford-Grinnell
P. DickeyYoung
A. Harrison

A. Tierney

Engineering and Applied Science

SGPS

Medicine

armacology & Toxicology
School of Nursing
Rehabilitation TheapyMSc'12
Meds'13

(replacing B. Pardy)

Physical Plant Services

AMS President

SGPS President

Principal, School of Religion

Provost and Vice Principal (Academic)
AVP and Dean of Student Affairs

Sep2011
Jan2012
Sep2011
Sep2011
Jan2011
Sep2011
Sep2011
May-2011
Sep2011

Sep2011
Sep2011

Sep2011

Sep2011

Apr-2011

Feb2011
Sep2011
Sep2011
Sep2011
Janr2011

Sep2011

May-2011

Sep2011

May-2011
Apr-2011

May-2011
Aug-2011
Jul2011

Sep2014
Jun2012
Sep2013
Sep2012
Sep2014
Sep2014
Sep2014
May-2012
Sep2014

Aug-2012
Janr2012

Sep2014

Sep2014

Apr-2013

Sep2014
Sep2014
Sep2014
May-2012
Jan2012

Sep2012

Sep2013

Sep2014

May-2012
Apr-2012

Appendix N
Page 57





